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Summary

Championship Record: -
Appearances (0):
Finals Appearances/Runners-up (5): 1976, 1991, 1992, 1998, 1999
Championships (5): 1999, 1998, 1992, 1991, 1976

Finals Appearances

Year
1976
1991
1992
1998
1999

Class

Class AAA
Class AAA
Division Il

Division Il

Awards

None found.

Award
Mile Run Champion
Pole Vault Champion
Pole Vault Champion
Pole Vault Champion

Pole Vault Champion

Detail
Nay Harrison
Carter Baker
Carter Baker
John Ozier

Hunter Verner



