

## Montgomery Central High School Boys' Track and Field Cunningham, TN



**POSTSEASON HISTORY REPORT** 

GENERATED MAY 4, 2024

## **Summary**

**Championship Record: -**

Appearances (0):

Finals Appearances/Runners-up (5): 1976, 1991, 1992, 1998, 1999

Championships (5): 1999, 1998, 1992, 1991, 1976

## **Finals Appearances**

Year	Class	Award	Detail
1976		Mile Run Champion	Nay Harrison
1991	Class AAA	Pole Vault Champion	Carter Baker
1992	Class AAA	Pole Vault Champion	Carter Baker
1998	Division II	Pole Vault Champion	John Ozier
1999	Division II	Pole Vault Champion	Hunter Verner

## **Awards**

None found.